2024 Volleyball Schedule

5-30-24
Day Date Opponent Time
Thur Aug 29 Santiam Jamboree TBA
Tue Sept 3 @ Monroe Tri-Way TBA
Monroe/Santiam/Regis
Thur Sept 5 @ Culver 430
Mon Sept 9 @ Crosshill Tri-way (Crosshill/N.Clackamas Chrisitian) TBA
Thur Sept 12 vs Knappa 430/600
Mon Sept 16 vs WC 400/530
Tue Sept 17 vs Regis 400/530
Thur Sept 19 @ SAC 400/530
Mon Sept 23 vs Gervais 400/530
Wed Sept 25 @ Kennedy 400/530
Thur Sept 26 vs Colton 400/530
Sat Sept 28 Amilty Tournament TBA
Tue Oct 1 vs Delphian 400/530
Thur Oct 3 @ WC 400/530
Mon Oct 7 @ Regis 400/530
Wed Oct 9 vs SAC 400/530
Thur Oct 10 @ Gervais 400/530
Tue Oct 15 vs Kennedy 400/530
Thur Oct 17 @ Colton 400/530
Tue Oct 22 @Delphian 400/530

Varsity only Endowment game

19



